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Pos. Nome Punti (o] 4] Podi Utente
1 Islensk Hofrungar 309 4 24  Fljotavik
2 Casa Castainer 4 307 4 23 Conejo
3 WC2007 DO IT AGAIN 303 6 22 tiffany
4 Blue Line 299 6 20 Horus
5  ARBERTO SORDI 294 5 21 MANKANA
6  Alicesplash 291 5 22 dany76
7  Tania Bizzotto 288 5 21 Clash
8  Greg Lokoganis 283 5 21 lokomotiv
9 TANIA GO 271 4 22  boezio
10  Tuffo nel Ruffo 268 3 21 kalen
11 Georgia Diving Team 264 4 20 taus
12 giorgio 258 2 22 delbos
13 The King of Kings 252 2 22  kobefree
14  Diving55 249 5 19 marbinn
15 guadruplocarpiato 248 3 20 liviolivio
16  Cannoli dal trampoli 242 5 18 cannolo
17  alby olympic 241 4 20 patalby
18 animaliliberi 237 4 18 ultrafox
19  Haze76 Tuffi 231 4 18 fosco
20 QUOZIENTEZERO 230 4 19 ireatt
21 tuffing 230 2 17  achix
22  Puffo raggruppato 225 1 20 aceleghinl
23  Doppio ritornato 223 4 17 possa
24 Tania Cagnotto 221 3 19 BabyNick
25 Splash Bard Team 221 2 19 chrissnow
26 il cuore altrove 217 1 18 porfanta
27  Nettuno 215 2 19 Gremond
28  mituffonelblu 212 3 16 leprix
29 ZIBIDO OLYMPIC 211 2 17 gollumé6
30 Baridive 207 2 17  vito61
31  bazzanofc? 200 3 14 bazzanofc
32 We Love Tania 199 2 18 Warkhaven
33  Pippina 198 2 19 rizz23
34  FORZA BEIJING 2008 194 1 17 FORZAFEDE
35 Greg Louganis 193 2 16 muschio74
36 Fidanzato di Fosco 191 (1] 18 paulpinot
37 splash 190 2 15 dome27
38 mituffo e affogo 189 3 15 Mars90
39 Floyd Gottfredson 186 2 15 cianfa88
40 mo mi tuffo 182 2 16 alemav67
41 blu69 179 3 15 gangi
42 DIAS6 169 2 12 dlindr86
43  maxtrampolines 168 2 14 masso
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Zinzulusa diving
Beavers Aft

glennpeterteam

RITORNATO RAGGRUPPAT

TUFFI
TRACAGNOTTO
Tony Splash
VELOX
DivingCciaun
Triplo Carpiato
MEGA PANZATA
Borzoli
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si inizia me la godo
Divin Spru

Formello

How IMet Your Mother
mibuttodepanza

167
162
151
115
105
99
99
92
87
71
39
37
36
35
32
24
16
10

o 0O 0O o0 B » OO R O O B = < ON = O

O H K W N N W MW OO OGO ©O O

reggae
capelca
glennpeter
aleguidi81
raffolindo
ILGUERZO
birdy
NickViola
UPcciaun
srabadori
sharkpip
Seb
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bagonghi




